If | ruled theworld

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

If | ruled theworld

If | ruled the world there would be no more . Everyone would be and
. My world would not be at al. Actualy, it would be a
place to . The landscape would be very and there would be lots of
. The government would be a and everyone would be . The
people in my world would be and , and the atmosphere would always be

. Overadl, if | ruled the world it would be some sort of a
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